LOW VOLTAGE HALOGEN LAMPS16
C
E
R T I F I E
D
M
A
N

930
320
Order Code
JC50 28V G4/Clear/LX
JC20 12V G4/Clear/LX
Life (HRS)
10,000
10,000
XENON DR 111 - ALUMINIUM REFLECTOR - G53
VoltsWatts MOLProduct
Code
Durata 3000h - 4200°K
Axis cd
Durata 3000h - 4200°K
Durata 3000h - 4200°K
Bulb Base PkgOrder Code
75 2 1/4”1D0784LX 30000
75 2 1/4”1D0792LX 5300
75 2 1/8”1D0794LX 1700
100 2 1/4”1D0791LX 48000
100 2 1/4”1D0793LX 8500
100 2 1/8”1D0795LX 2800
DR111
DR111
DR111
DR111